Kia cee'd 1.6 GDI GT 204 PK, NAVI, CAMERA, CRUISE
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Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine

2018

108819 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

Grijs
zwart
5

5

4

1591cc

150kW / 204pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.21/ 100km
1171kg

190km

164nm

6300

Interesse? Bel met 0553660472

€18.950,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Car Center Schild

Sleutelbloemstraat 7
7322AJ Apeldoorn
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